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Group Date Start Event Name Location

South Range High School Softball Varsity Wed 03/28/2012 5:00 pm |South Range High School Softball Varsity @ UNKNOWN
United Local High School

South Range High School Softball Varsity Thu 03/29/2012 4:30 pm | South Range High School Softball Varsity vs South Range K-12 Complex
United Local High School

South Range High School Softball Varsity Mon 04/02/2012 TBD South Range High School Softball Varsity @ UNKNOWN
Grand Strand Classic

South Range High School Softball Varsity Tue 04/03/2012 TBD South Range High School Softball Varsity @ UNKNOWN
Grand Strand Classic

South Range High School Softball Varsity Wed 04/04/2012 TBD South Range High School Softball Varsity @ UNKNOWN
Grand Strand Classic

South Range High School Softball Varsity Thu 04/05/2012 TBD South Range High School Softball Varsity @ UNKNOWN
Grand Strand Classic

South Range High School Softball Varsity Fri 04/06/2012 TBD South Range High School Softball Varsity @ UNKNOWN
Grand Strand Classic

South Range High School Softball Varsity Fri 04/13/2012 5:00 pm |South Range High School Softball Varsity vs South Range K-12 Complex
Columbiana High School

South Range High School Softball Varsity Mon 04/16/2012 5:00 pm |South Range High School Softball Varsity vs South Range K-12 Complex
Springfield Local High School

South Range High School Softball Varsity Tue 04/17/2012 5:00 pm [South Range High School Softball Varsity @ UNKNOWN
Springfield Local High School

South Range High School Softball Varsity Wed 04/18/2012 5:00 pm | South Range High School Softball Varsity vs South Range K-12 Complex
Mineral Ridge High School

South Range High School Softball Varsity Thu 04/19/2012 TBD South Range High School Softball Varsity @ UNKNOWN
Wendy's Classic

South Range High School Softball Varsity Fri 04/20/2012 5:00 pm | South Range High School Softball Varsity @ East Palestine High School
East Palestine High School

South Range High School Softball Varsity Sat 04/21/2012 TBD South Range High School Softball Varsity @ UNKNOWN
Wendy's Classic

South Range High School Softball Varsity Mon 04/23/2012 5:00 pm | South Range High School Softball Varsity vs South Range K-12 Complex
Postponedto 4/25 David Anderson
Junior/Senior HS

South Range High School Softball Varsity Tue 04/24/2012 5:00 pm |South Range High School Softball Varsity @ UNKNOWN
David Anderson Junior/Senior HS

South Range High School Softball Varsity Wed 04/25/2012 5:00 pm | South Range High School Softball Varsity vs South Range K-12 Complex
David Anderson Junior/Senior HS

South Range High School Softball Varsity Wed 04/25/2012 5:00 pm |South Range High School Softball Varsity @ Columbiana High School

Postponedto 5/4 Columbiana High School
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South Range High School Softball Varsity Thu 04/26/2012 5:00 pm |South Range High School Softball Varsity @ Mineral Ridge High School
Postponedto 5/2 Mineral Ridge High School

South Range High School Softball Varsity Fri 04/27/2012 TBD South Range High School Softball Varsity @ UNKNOWN
Prebis Invitational

South Range High School Softball Varsity Sat 04/28/2012 TBD South Range High School Softball Varsity @ UNKNOWN
Prebis Invitational

South Range High School Softball Varsity Mon 04/30/2012 5:00 pm |South Range High School Softball Varsity vs South Range K-12 Complex
Crestview High School

South Range High School Softball Varsity Tue 05/01/2012 5:00 pm |South Range High School Softball Varsity @ UNKNOWN
Crestview High School

South Range High School Softball Varsity Wed 05/02/2012 5:00 pm |South Range High School Softball Varsity @ Mineral Ridge High School
Mineral Ridge High School

South Range High School Softball Varsity Thu 05/03/2012 5:00 pm |South Range High School Softball Varsity vs South Range K-12 Complex
East Palestine High School

South Range High School Softball Varsity Fri 05/04/2012 5:00 pm |South Range High School Softball Varsity @ | Columbiana High School
Columbiana High School

South Range High School Baseball Boys JV Tue 05/29/2012 7:00 pm |High School Spring Sports Awards South Range K-12 Complex

South Range High School Baseball Boys
Varsity

South Range High School Softball Varsity
District Students

South Range High School Parents

South Range High School Softball Girls JV
South Range High School Track Varsity
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